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FRUITTICHER * RED TICKET *

FOOD. SERVICE. DELIVERED

WIN' NEW ITEM

* PROMOTION X

or a chance at the Grand Prize:

Purchase Qualifying Red Ticket
NEW ITEMS for your chance to WIN:

3 “KITCHEN PACKAGE

- Atosa Gas Fryer « Atosa 36" Gas Range « Atosa Reach-In
Refrigerator « Atosa Reach-In Freezer « Atosa Stainless Work Table «

WOOD FRUITTICHER - RED TICKET NEW ITEM PROMOTION 2024 - LIMITATIONS APPLY: SEE OFFICIAL RULES FOR DETAILS




» RED TICKET *

NEW ITEM

*PROMOTION*®

Booth
322693
322974

Item # ‘

Pack
64/2.5 0z
3/10 pc

‘ Description

SAUSAGE PATTY OLD TYME RAW
CHICKEN BREAST BATTERED COOKED

One entry ticket for each item purchased.

Vendor
HORMEL FOODS
Hormel Foods

‘ Allowance

331256
413922

3/12x16"
6/41b

BROWNIE UNICED NUT FREE
YOGURT VANILLA PARFAIT PRO

General Mills
General Mills

Booth ‘ Item # ‘
533281

600494

Pack
4/1 gal
4/1 gal

‘ Description
MUSTARD YELLOW PREPARED

BBQ SAUCE WHITE

» RED TICKET »

RED TICKET NEW ITEM PROMOTION 2024  NEw ITEM

OMOTION*

Vendor
Southern Classic Food Group

Southern Classic Food Group

‘ Allowance

321331

10/32 oz

BREAD CINNAMON MONKEY BITES

Bridgford Foods

344937
661306

4/41B
12/12 0z

SOUP KICKIN CRAB & CORN CHOWDER
ENERGY DRINK BLACK CHERRY

Campbell's Foodservice
Campbell's Foodservice

766055

766063

2/51b

2/51b

SALAD CUCUMBER AND ONION

SALAD CALIFORNIA PASTA

St. Clair Foods

St. Clair Foods

514372
541243

4/64 oz
4/64 oz

BBQ SAUCE NO SUGAR ADDED SBR
SAUCE WING LEMON PEPPER SBR

Ken's Foods
Ken's Foods

163345
163444

12/24 oz
6/30 oz

MIX PUDDING VANILLA INSTANT
i MIX MOUSSE CHOCOLATE

First Foods

First Foods

412627
412635

6/4.5 Ib
6/51b

FRY WAFFLE CUT SKIN ON COATED
FRY SPIRAL SKIN ON COATED

McCain Foods
McCain Foods

601054
615898

4/1 gal
6/80 0z

HOT SAUCE BUFFALO CAYENNE
SALT SEASONED

B&G Foods
B&G Foods

14837
322347

500/2 pk
54/1.940z

CRACKERS SALTINE
WAFFLE LIEGE MAPLE EGGO

Kellanova
Kellanova

. 413658 |

6/4.5b

: FRY LATTICE CUT WAFFLE FLAVOR

Simplot

369371
369389

6/50 oz
24/12 oz

TORTILLA 4.5" WHITE CORN
TORTILLA 4.5" FLOUR

Mission Foods

Mission Foods

| 366195 |

40/4 oz

: PORK CHOPETTE 40Z BREADED

Samples Foods

345470
364695

2/51b
2/51b

CHICKEN WING CUT HOT SPICY BRD
CHICKEN TENDER BUTTERMILK BRD

Garimark Foods
Garimark Foods

320440
367706

5/12 ct
912 ct

BUN 4" POTATO SLICED
BUNS SLIDER BRIOCHE SLICED

Rotella Italian Bakery
Rotella Italian Bakery

506691
594267
594911

8/51b
6/26 0z
6/3.51b

GRITS QUICK WHITE
RICE JAMBALAYA MIX
RICE YELLOW PARBOILED

China Doll Rice and Beans
China Doll Rice and Beans
China Doll Rice and Beans

383521
392084

6/21b
4/31b

FISH GROUPER TENDERS BREADED
SHRIMP POPCORN 60/90 CT BREADED

Tampa Maid Foods
Tampa Maid Foods

506840

6/51b

MIX CORNBREAD YELLOW SWEET

Homegrown Family Foods

611632
611640

6/16 oz
6/16 0z

BASE CHICKEN W/0 MSG
BASE ROASTED BEEF W/O MSG

Vanee Foods
Vanee Foods

881003
881011

2/51b
2/51b

SALAD PIMENTO CHEESE LOIS
SALAD CREAM CHEESE PINEAPPLE PECAN

Mrs. Stratton's Salads
Mrs. Stratton's Salads

318519

8/22 0z

BREAD WHITE THICK 15 SLICE

Flowers Bakery

364414
387449

60/3.2 0z
96/2 0z

SAUSAGE PATTY W/HOG 4" WIDE RAW
SAUSAGE PATTY 3.5" WHOLE HOG

Dean's Sausage
Dean's Sausage

12526

6/51b

CHEESE SAUCE DIP YELLOW QUESO

Land O Lakes Cheese

348946
349308

64/2.5 0z
40/4 o0z

PORK LOIN PATTY COOKED BREADED
PORK LOIN PATTY COOKED BREADED

Kings Command
Kings Command

502963
502971

6/17 oz
6/17 oz

PAN RELEASE CANOLA HIGH YIELD
PAN RELEASE BUTTERCOAT

Conagra

Conagra

660142

250/1 oz

KETCHUP DIPPING CUP

Red Gold

624445
624452

6/25 oz
6/16 0z

SEASONING GUNPOWDER HONEY BBQ
SEASONING SALT SID'S GOLD

JM Exotic Foods
JM Exotic Foods

372177
372391

201b
17101b

CHICKEN POPCORN BREADED
CHICKEN TENDER BREADED FC

Pilgrims Pride
Pilgrims Pride

564849
564914

4/250 ct
10/100

GLOVE NITRILE THINSENSE WHITE LG
GLOVE VINYL BLACK MEDUIM

Foodhandler
Foodhandler

335620
339200

6/22 oz
6/10"

CAKE ANGEL FOOD STRAWBERRY 8"
PIE PEACH HIPIE 10" UNBAKED

Sara Lee Bakery
Sara Lee Bakery

364331

4/4.51b

CASSEROLE CHEESE GRITS

Savannah Foods

529131
611228

2/1.51tr
2/51b

CREAMER CARAMEL PUMP RTU
SAUCE CULINARY CREAM MINOR'S

Nestle Professional
Nestle Professional

321430
372359

2/51b
2/51b

CHICKEN TENDER HONEY STUNG FC
CHICKEN BITE MINI BREADED FC

Tyson Foods
Tyson Foods

327114

48/4.8 oz

BREAD FLAT 12X5" OVAL 4.80Z

Rich's

414946

12/19 oz

TOPPING WHIPPED SWEET SOFT CREAM

Rich's

147108
394163

36/4 o0z
24/3.6 0z

PINEAPPLE TIDBITS IN JUICE 40Z
PINEAPPLE FRUIT WHIP DOLE

Dole Packaged Foods
Dole Packaged Foods

20040

4/117 ct

BAR CRISPY MARSHMALLOW BITES

Rise Baking

338848

48/3 oz

COOKIE PEANUT BUTTER IW

Best Maid Cookies

4/4.251b

 TURKEY THIGH ROAST SKINLESS

Michigan Turkey

65680
607291

6/6 Ib
8/16 0z

SOFT SERVE MIX VANILLA FROSTLINE
CHEESE SAUCE MIX NACHO

Precision Foods
Precision Foods

62141

i 364752 |

6/64 0z

{ TEA PEACH SWEET BETTY JEAN 11+1

H&H Products

353276

i 352385 |

96/2 0z
160/1 oz

i SAUSAGE PATTY 2.78" WIDE 20Z

SAUSAGE LINK COOKED

Swaggerty's Sausage
Swaggerty's Sausage

758573
765602

2/101b
2/51b

POTATOES DICED 5/8"
SALAD ROMA FETA PASTA

Reser's
Reser's

372565
372573

2/51b
2/51b

CHICKEN TENDER BRD BUTTERMILK
CHICKEN BREAST BRD SOUTHERN

Koch Foods
Koch Foods

367813
367821

24/8 in
54/5in

PIZZA 8" SCRATCH READY
PIZZA 5" CHEESE TONY'S

Schwan's Foodservice
Schwan's Foodservice

508218
659698

4/1 gal
500 ct

MAYONNAISE DELUXE
KETCHUP DIP SQUEEZE JALAPENO

KraftHeinz
KraftHeinz

569095
580019

252 ct
200 ct

BOWL 240Z SQUARE BLACK B24SB
TRAY HINGED 3COMP 9X9 BAGASSE

Dart Container
Dart Container

601617
601740

12/6 oz
4/1 gal

HOT SAUCE TEXAS PETE HOTTER
SAUCE WING MILD TEXAS PETE

TW Garner Food Co.
TW Garner Food Co.

11627
11635

28/2.6 0z
32/3.5 0z

CHIPS CHESTER'S FLAMIN HOT
CHIPS DORITO DINAMITA ROLLED

Pepsico Foodservice

Pepsico Foodservice

361329

| 370460 |
| 376806 |

3/51b
2/51b
2/51b

CHICKEN BREAST 50Z IQF

: CHICKEN WING SPICY BREADED
{ CHICKEN TENDER FRITTER GOLDEN

OK Foods
OK Foods
OK Foods

44016

6/16 0z

DAWN POWERWASH DISH SPRAY

Procter & Gamble




